
421 N. COUNTY FARM
ROAD

WHEATON, IL 60187
www.dupagecounty.gov

DU PAGE COUNTY

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-1684

Status:Type: Action Item Adopted

File created: In control:4/25/2023 Human Services

On agenda: Final action:5/2/2023 5/2/2023

Title: Recommendation for Approval of a 3rd Modification, 2nd Time Extension of a Community
Development Block Grant Agreement (CDBG) between DuPage County and Kenneth Moy DuPage
Care Center, Project Number CD21-06 – Window Replacement, South Wing, Water Heater -
extending the Project Completion Date through August 31, 2023.

Attachments: 1. 1-CD21-06 DuPage Care Ctr,3rd Mod, 2nd Time Ext-HS Memo JH, 2. 2-CD21-06 DuPage Care
Ctr-2nd Time Extension Request Letter_Redacted, 3. 3-CD21-06 Dupage Care Ctr-Updated
Implemenation Schedule-2nd Time Extension_Redacted, 4. 4-CD21-06 DuPage Care Center,
Modification 3, 2nd Time Extension

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedHuman Services5/2/2023 1 Pass

DU PAGE COUNTY Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

